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BLESSED TRINITY RC SCHOOL  

HOLIDAY LIST:  2023 – 2024  
2023 Autumn Term 
 

STAFF PUPILS 

INSET DAY Friday 1 September    

School re-opens on Monday 4 September School re-opens on Monday 4 September 

INSET DAY Friday 13 October   

School re-opens on Monday 16 October School re-opens on Monday 16 October 

Mid-term holiday Monday 23 October - Friday 27 October Mid-term holiday Monday 23 October - Friday 27 October 

School re-opens on Monday 30 October School re-opens Monday 30 October 

INSET DAY Friday 24 November   

School re-opens on Monday 27 November School re-opens Monday 27 November 

School closes after school on Friday 22 December  School closes after school on Friday 22 December  

Number of openings 73 + 3 staff INSET    Number of openings 73 

  

2024 Spring Term 
 

STAFF  PUPILS 

INSET DAY Monday 8 January   

School re-opens Tuesday 9 January School re-opens on  Tuesday 9 January 

Mid-term holiday Monday 12 February - Friday 16 February Mid-term holiday Monday 12 February - Friday 16 February 

School re-opens on Monday 19 February  School re-opens on Monday 19 February  

School closes after school on Thursday 28 March  School closes after school on Thursday 28 March  

Number of openings 53 + 1 staff INSET Number of openings 53 

  

2024 Summer Term 
 

STAFF PUPILS 

School re-opens on  Monday 15 April School re-opens on  Monday 15 April 

BANK HOLIDAY Monday 6 May BANK HOLIDAY Monday 6 May 

Mid-term holiday Monday 27 May - Friday 31 May  Mid-term holiday Monday 27 May - Friday 31 May  

School re-opens on  Monday 3 June School re-opens on Monday 3 June 

School closes after school on Friday 19 July School closes after school on Friday 19 July 

INSET Day  Monday 22 July   

Number of openings 64 + 1 staff INSET Number of openings 64 

 

Number of openings 190 + 5 INSET days  Number of openings 190 

Total Number Of Openings 190 Total Number Of Openings 190 

  
Approved by Governors on 22.11.2022 


